Mi ISOFOTON 32 Hit BB EVA—JL       Japon
More than 30 years of reliable experience
ISOFOTON Ale SEE
BOE Elbe UABE HL IDLARB MEDI —VELELTERSDEEREEM
HFC CQOOHM EOF O—/ be POVIFhERRL ECLA
(FIECESBOBUTIZ—F—-ER
Sie HES BORER ENCES
ICSU PS SRE
a =e Raed OY 3
BU PRIER AEDS bHBOLORHITEN, MNERLELS V1 IOAN F +4 HSA
ee HOA EVI—-NWELTIA ROR T UO BREISZ
FA ith BAGO DS Smalcen
ISOFOTON [éC2 CE CREE YN OD ol al od =O SE oe 0s OW No a ca)
30 smov=rnnwRE
10 shows eit >
Yr WH tRak
100%
95%
uw 90% ISOFOTON
HF ase = PERE
° AVIA KVYORGEH ILE. 5A/NA/\—EPERC
oo RSET SCEC, SMEMOARAMD ICR L,
ee 5 10 15 20 25 30 BWA BeRRLE Lies
CE “Prec A Pv evete
es ®
TUVRheinland
ISFM-285/290/295/300M60HP
ISOFOTON 53°
Japow
More than 30 years of reliable experience
+30
years
(@)sOFOTON
Japan
More than 30 years of reliable experience
B ULtR
EV1— | bi 25°C SE (STC)AM1.5 = FSTPREE1000W/m?
ISFM-285M60HP ISFM-290M60HP
Hise AmewtYa—Ib
Pet
ISFM-295M60HP ISFM-300M60HP
238K HT] (Pmax) 285 W 290 W 295 W 300 W
AAS EE (Voc) 39.01 V 39.24 V 39.43 V 39.65 V
DANES Bit (Isc) 9.55A 9.66A 9.75 A 9.84A
Bia HEE SE (Vmp) 31.67 V 31.77V 32.00 V 32.23'V
BRERA HAE S M(Imp) 9.0A 9.13A 9.22A 9.31A
EV1— | VERE 17.45% 17.75% 18.06% 18.37%
aAaH 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3% 0/+3%
Tkw/mMd*5200w/niNO HR EA bIChSBRMEORY
WSR 3
RAVATLEE
RAB WEI-ZER
2)/Fim=
Pmax ERR
Voc mE tex
mE RX Isc
1000 V
15A
-40~+85°C
-(0.430.05)%/°C
-(0.325£0.1)%/°C
0.04+0.015%/°C
ISOFOTON JAPAN LLC
TEL: +81-3-6441-2737
FAX: +81-3-6432-9968
é
FA 7106-0041
Y Rimes A wtp 1-11-10
ss A822 11905
acu
x
ISFM-285/290/295/300M60HP
ABB
21 FAX
HHA
Be
HI2~
FL—-L
RAHAT
DrYTIVAYRIIA
ta
sed ee
BER P-ARHRA
Bt BUOY — 156mmx156mm(6 inches)
60-+/L,(6x10)
1,650x990x35mm
18.6kg
maa JOA IF 5B LADA, 3.2mm(EN-1 2150)
TIDY UE IVE=IL
5,400Pa
IP67 3/\1 INAS 44A—F
MC42Y/\—F JIL (7—TFIl1m, 4mm?)
fey wen T 4 30K/INL Y b
Druogvay 0
Me BARR
il —— BRREBt
9
8
ADSI 4g 2
a 7
6
gs
~ 4
A
- 3
428 | ‘
1
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45
— BE (v)
290
ISOPARTNER